
HIBISCUS FESTIVAL LINEUP 2024 

 

 

Friday, May 3 

 

   Hibiscus Stage   Hunger Bus Stage 

6:00 PM       Ray Cerbone 

6:30 PM   Grant Malloy Smith      

7:30 PM        Chakulla 

8:00 PM   Frankie Jay and the  

 Chicken Parade       

9:00 PM        Karen Cohen 

9:30 PM   Hibiscus Band 

  



HIBISCUS FESTIVAL LINEUP 2024 

 

Saturday, May 4 

   Hibiscus Stage   Hunger Bus Stage 

 

9:00 AM  Litle Miss Hibiscus Pageant 
 
10:30 AM       Twenty Strings 

11:00 AM  Tin Can Tourists  

11:30 AM       Andy Mauk 

12:00 Noon Bear and Rober 

1:00 PM       Paul Cotrell 

1:30 PM  TBD      

2:30 PM       Mac Mar�n 

3:00 PM  Souky 

3:30 PM       Steve Finsted 

 

4:00 PM  PG Guitar Army Jam at Hunger Bus 

  



HIBISCUS FESTIVAL LINEUP 2024 

 

 

Sunday, May 5 

 

   Hibiscus Stage    Hunger Bus Stage 

 

9:00 AM  Dulcinea 

10:00 AM        Another Fine Mess  

11:00 AM  Karen Cohen     

11:30 AM        Peg & Em  

12:230PM   Hal Pe�t  

1:00 PM        George K  

1:30 PM  S�ll Friends 

2:30 PM      Brackish Brothers  

 

 


